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MIT

(An Autonomous Institute Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University)
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First Year BTech
Fee Structure 2025-26

OBC/EBC/ OBC/EBC/ T K
C/NT/ST/S
8 Tvpesohl s Open (In Rs.) EUS7SERC EUS, SERC SB{:/TI£WS/, ‘ Ese)
N Yp =S P G (Male Student) | (Female Student) (In Rs.)

(In Rs.) (InRs.) =l = o
1| Tuition Fees 1,66,087.00 83,044.00 0.00 - 0.00 | 15,000.00
2| Development Fees 24,913.00 24,913.00 24,913.00 | 24,913.00  9,000.00
3| University Fees 737.00 737.00 737.00 737.00 737.00
Total 1,91,737.00 1,08,694.00 25,650.00 |  25,650.00 24,737.00 |

List of Documents:

S. no | Name of the document Issuing Authority / Validity =
1 | JEE / MH-CET Score Card 2025 Examination passed
2 5.5.C Marksheet Examination conducted by Mahér_és;ﬁ';ra State Board of '
Secondary and Higher Secondary Education or its
3 H.S.C Marksheet equivalent certificate awarded by a recognized Board
4 Leaving / Transfer Certificate Certificate issued by School / College 0 3
5 Nationality / Domicile Certificate Certificate issued by Concerned authorit; =
6 Migration Certificate Applicable to students Other than Maharashtr;ra”board =
7 g:é?&fat:'il‘ciiesg%r?‘ UBL, 58, Certificate issued by Concerned authority
: g Caste Validity Certificate Ins;:?i:(:l:al?c?;zre Cutoff Date as per CET admission
9 \[jf;}cézi;\;:jyer CHGRER L Validity upto 31st March 2026
10 ISnCtic;r;’eOCBe é’ti;iégt; (\/EJ\;I_?,;I}?E;Z{,);I‘J}WS, 2024-25 Financial Year Issued by Tahsildar
11 | GAP Certificate (If Applicable) Notarized on Rs.500 stamp paper g b
12 | Aadhar Card Photocopy
13 | Student Bank Passbook Photocopy
14 | Student Photograph Latest Passport size i ;
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REGI STEAR C -

MIT Academy of Engineering
Alandi (D), Pune-412 105,

DIRECTOR

hNAIT o = Al 3y Ay
&/ M T r{‘.ﬂad Sy of Ehglhr_ﬁbh:.g-f—
Alandl MY Puna.d17 168

-



Format No. SS/D1/02 Rev. No.: 00

Rev. Date: 01/07/2024

Academy of

M IT Engineering

(An Autonomous Institute Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University)

Direct Second Year BTech

Fee Structure 2025-26

OBC/EBC/ OBC/EBC/ Fodek |
SC/NT/ST/S
: Types of fees Open (In Rs.) EWS/SERC EWG/SEBC B{Z/Tlf-Wé i (InRs.) |
N ype P | (Male Student) | (Female Student) (In Rs.) '
(In Rs.) (In Rs.) ot e |
1| Tuition Fees 1,66,087.00 83,044.00 0.00 0.00 | 15,000.00
2| Development Fees 24,913.00 24,913.00 24,913.00 | 24,913.00 [ 9,000.00
3| University Fees 737.00 737.00 737.00 737.00 | 737.00
ek i
Total 1,91,737.00 1,08,694.00 25,650.00 | 25,650.00 | 24,737.00

List of Documents:

S.n | Name of the document

Issuing Authority / Validity

il S.S5.C Marksheet

2 H.S.C Marksheet (If applicable)

Examination conducted by Maharashtra State Board of |
Secondary and Higher Secondary Education or its |

3 | Diploma Marksheet

Diploma in Engineering or Technology or Bachelor of
Science or Diploma of Vocation (D. Voc.) or its
equivalent from a recognized institution in Maharashtra

SEBC & VINT category

State
4 Equivalence Certificate Diploma Passed from other than MSBTE Boarrrdrri ;
5 Leaving / Transfer Certificate Certificate issued by College .
6 Nationality / Domicile Certificate Certificate issued by Concerned autl';.chit\./
7 Migration Certificate Applicable to students Other than MSBTE board
8 e U S, OB SEG Certificate issued by Concerned authority

9 | Caste Validity Certificate

Issued before Cutoff Date as per CET admission
notification

Non-Creamy Layer OBC, SBC, SEBC &

0 VJ NT Category

Validity upto 31st March 2026

Income Certificate (EWS, TFWS, SC,

41 ;
ST, OBC, SBC, SEBC & VINT category)

2024-25 Financial Year Issued by Tahsildar

12 | GAP Certificate (If Applicable)

Notarised on Rs.100 stamp paper

13 | Aadhar Card

Photocopy

14 | Student Bank Passbook

Photocopy

15 | Student Photograph

Latest Passport size
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Format No. SS/D1/02 Rev. No.: 00 Rev. Date: 01/07/2024
M IT écademy of First Year B-Design
“9‘“69"“7‘9_ Fee Structure 2025-26
(An Autonomous Institute Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University)

" OBC/EBC/EWS/SEB OBC/EBC/ SC/VINT/ST |
N y Types of fees Open (InRs.) | C(Male Student) (In | EWS/SEBC (Female | /SBC/TFWS
b Rs.) Student) (InRs.) | (InRs.)
1 | Tuition Fees 1,39,130.00 69,565.00 00.00 = 09:90__
2 | Development Fees 20,870.00 20,870.00 20,870.00 20,870.00

3 | University Fees 737.00 737.00 737.00 737.00
Total 1,60,737.00 91,172.00 21,607.00 21,607.00

List of Documents:

S. no | Name of the document Issuing Authority / Validity
H-BDesi -
1 MAH-BDesign / UCEED 2025 Score 2025 Examination passed
Card : )
2 5.5.C Marksheet Examination conducted by Maharashtra State Board of
Secondary and Higher Secondary Educatiori or its
3 H.S.C Marksheet equivalent certificate awarded by a recognized Board
4 | Leaving / Transfer Certificate Certificate issued by School / College
5 Nationality / Domicile Certificate Certificate issued by Concerned authority
6 Migration Certificate Applicable to students Other than Maharashtra board
Caste Certificate SC, ST, OBC, SEBC
7 1) ’ 7 ] aps . o
SBC & VINT category Certificate issued by Concerned authority £
8 | caste Validity Certificate Issu.e.d bgfore Cutoff Date as per CET admission
notification i —
Non-Creamy Layer OBC, SBC, SEBC & =2
)
VIl NT Category : Validity upto 31st March 2026 e 2
Income Certificate (EWS, SEBC, TFWS,
10 | SC, ST, OBC, SEBC, SBC & VINT 2024-25 Financial Year Issued by Tahsildar
category) 3
11 | GAP Certificate (If Applicable) Notarized on Rs.500 stamp paper
12 | Aadhar Card Photocopy
13 | Student Bank Passbook Photocopy
14 | Student Photograph Latest Passport size |
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MIT

{An Autonomous Institute Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune Ul:évt;;si!y)

Academy of
Engineering

First Year M-Tech
Fee Structure 2025-26

. ship Only (In Rs.) |
Sl. No Types of fees Open (In Rs.) REBENOISES Al ORI )
Tuition Fees 72,142.00 0.00
2 Development Fees 10,821.00 10,8?1.00 ‘
3 University Fees 832.00 832.00
Total 83,795.00 11,653.00

First Year M-Tech List of documents required for admission

S.no | Name of the documents Issuing Authority / Validity
i lifi in Graduates Aptitud
1 GATE //Sbensored Candidate Obta.med Q.Llal l.ed score in Graduates Aptitude
Test in Engineering e el
2 | 5.5.C Marksheet Examination conducted by Maharashtra State
Board of Secondary and Higher Secondary
3 H.S.C Marksheet (If applicable) Education or its equivalent certificate awarded by
a recognized Board _
5 GraduStien et Passed graduation degree (e.g.: B.E. or B.Tech. or
B.Sc ete.,) £
6 Leaving / Transfer Certificate Certificate issued by College
7 Nationality / Domicile Certificate Certificate issued by Concerned authority
) 8 | Migration Certificate Applicable to students Other than MSBTE board
Caste Certificate SC, ST, OBC, SBC, 7 i : = Bt
9 SEBC & VINT category Certificate issued by Concerned authority
10 | Caste Validity Certificate Issu_e.d bcj;'fore Cutoff Date as per CET admission
notification
Non-Creamy Layer OBC, SBC, SEBC & =1
14! VINT Category Validity upto 31st March 2026
Income Certificate (EWS, SEBC, TFWS
12 7 ] ’ = . . -
SC, ST, OBC, SBC & VINT category) - 2024-25 Financial Year Issued by Tahsildar o
13 | GAP Certificate (If Applicable) Notarized on Rs.500 stamp paper
14 | Aadhar Card Photocopy
15 | Student Bank Passbook Photocopy
15 | Student Photograph Latest Passport size
: ok
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